

हिमाचल प्रदेश केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established under Central Universities Act 2009) Temporary Academic Block, Shahpur, Distt. Kangra (HP) - 176 '06 Website: www.cuhimachal.ac.in

File No. Zoology/1-1/PG/CUHP/18/1529-153/

Dated: 23-03,202)

DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL SCIENCES DATESHEET OF F-GRADE

Date	Time	Course Name	Course Code	Room No.
30.03.2021	10:00 – 11:30 AM	Aquaculture	ZOOL 423	CR-02, Temporary Academic Block, Shahpur

Head. Department of Animal Sciences

Copy to:

- 1. Sh. Girish Sharma, System Analyst, for uploading the same on the University website for the information of the students.
- 2. The Dean, School of Life Sciences, Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Temporary Academic Block, Shahpur for information.
- 3. The Controller of Examination, Central University of Himachal Pradesh. Camp office, Dharamshala for information.

Department of Animal Sciences